
826-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 10, 1993 pa .. Tax Map hl. Parcel
11, Deed Ref. 81F, Page
333, Some Signs Posted.
Sellers, Kenneth R. &
Gladys M. Stoltzfus. Brad-
ley K. Smith. Auct.

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT APR 10 - 9AM,
Annual Equipment Sale
Located At Miller's Auction
Center, 'A Bk East Of Sq
In Bethel On Old 22 Turn
Right At Ist Alley To Auc-
tion Dwight D Miller, Auct
SAT APR 10 - 9AM RD
Port Treverton, Pa Nice
selection of antiques & col-
lectables, oak furniture
Estate of Marcella Shaffer,
owner Massinger/
Courtney, aucts

SAT APR 10 - 9 30AM
Welders, power-hand
tools, equip , 2 trucks 309
S.. Tenth St, Lemoyne, Pa
Nest to American Car Co
signs posted For Hershey
Mechanical Contracting
Co, Inc Chuck Bncker,
auct

SAT. APR 10 - 9 30AM
Four tractors, SP wmdrow-
er, farm equip, hay equip,
tillage equip, planting &

harvesting equip, misc.
equip, shop, household &

other misc 3 'A miles East
of 1-81 at Greencastle, Pa
Exits, N 3/10 mile on Way-
necastle Rd , then 2 miles
N. on Five Forks Road
Richard & Shawna Mong,
Robert C. Mullendore, auct
SAT. APR 10 -9.30AM
Tractors, farm equip., Stor-
mor grain bins, butcher
equip. Just beyond W end
of McSherrystown Boro
along Rt. 116.Lewis Klunk,
owner. Dennis J Flunked,
auct

SAT. APR. 10 -10AM
Spring consignment sale,
farm machinery, industrial
equip, trucks, lawn & gar-
den equip. Held at Aber-
deen Sales Co., Inc.
located in the Churchville
Agriclutural center on Rt.
#22, Churchville, Hardford
Co., Md. Aberdeen Sales
Co., Inc.
SAT. APR 10 -10AM
Lawn & garden supplies
Teel Warehouse, Allegh-
eny Rd , Mt Bethel, Pa Rt
611 2 5 miles S of 1-80,
turn east at Allegheny
Foods or 16 miles N of
Easton/Rt. 22 Robert C
Teel, auct
SAT APR 10 -10AM 109
A Farm w/complete set of
buildings + a modern brick
home, to settle the estate of
the late Gladys B Bacon
On the premises on Lucky
Rd.. RD #1 Brogue, York
Co. Pa.RD #1 Brogue, Pa.
Rt. 1-83 to PA Exit 6 at York
Rt 74 S. through Red Lion
and continue 8 mi. to
Brogue Post Office Turn
left onto Lucky Rd and go
'A mile to auction site on
left Bob & Tom Sechnst,
aucts •

SAT APR 10- 10AM Tail-
man Brothers Farm
Machinery Auction, JD SP
Chopper, IH 4WD tractors
& combine Halstead Rd ,

Nunda, NY Owners Tail-
man Bros , Mike, Nick or
Joanne Roy Teitsworth,
Inc, aucts

SHORT NOTICE

m A
p:r„ m

Du® to the sudden death of her husband,
the undersigned will sell on the farm
located Just north of Hagerstown, Md., off
1-81 on Exit 108, west on Showalter Road to
Maugansvllle Road, turn right, then left on
Relf’s Church Road to Ist farm on left.

FRIDAY, APRIL 16, 1993
AT 9:30 A.M.

THREE TRACTORS &

FARM MACHINERY
Int. 806 diesel tractor, N.F., P.S., 18.4x34

rubber, 3 pt., 500/1000 RPM, Case Int. 885
diesel tractor TA, W.F., P.S., 1762 hrs.,
16.9x30 rubber, dual hydraulics, 500/1000
RPM; Farmall 140 tractor, cultivators to be sold
separately; 18.4x34 tractor chains, 5 Int. 100
lbs. front tractor weights.

HAYING EQUIPMENT
New Holland 320 baler w/hydraulic hillside

control on thrower; N.H. 56 rolabar rake; Int.
1300 3 pt. 7 ft. sickle bar mower; 2 Showalter
18ft. hay wagons on 6 ton Grove running gear;
N.H. 36 ft. bale elevator w/motor; bucket bale
forks.

SAT APR 10 -10AM, sth
Annual Broome County
Farm Bureau Absolute
Consignment Auction
Located At The Broome
County Fairgrounds, Whit-
ney Point, M Y , Exit #8 Off
1-81 Mel & Matt Manasse,
Aucts

PLANTING & HARVESTING
EQUIPMENT

Int. 400 6row corn planter w/no-till colters &

liquid fertilizer tanks; dry fertilizer boxes & bean
plates sell separately; Int. 56 2row corn planter
w/fertilizer attachments; Int. 51016/7 discgrain
drill w/grass seed attachment; Oliver 2 row
potatoplanter; John Deere 30 2 row potato dig-
ger; older 1 row potato digger; Dion silage
blower; New Idea 40 ft. 8 in. transport grain
auger.

SAT APR 10 - 10 30AM,
Holstein Dairy Herd & Spr-
inging Heifers, Milking
Equipment & Pipeline Milk-
er Located Along Pleasant
Valley Road, 1 Mile off Rt
625, Between Bowmansvil-
le & Fivepomtville In Breck-
nock Township, Lancaster
County Terms, Roy R
Messner Leßoy S Horst &

Paul W Horst, Aucts

TILLAGE EQUIPMENT
Int. 3 pt. 3bar chisel plow; Int. 700 6/16 semi-

mount 6/16 automatic reset plow, Int. 450 3 pt.
3/16 automatic reset plow; Bush Hog 8 ft.
heavy offset disc; JD 110 12ft. disc; Brillion 18
ft. transport fold up harrow; 10 ft. double culti-
packer; 12 ft. heavy drag.

MISC. EQUIPMENT
Int. 1250 grinder-mixer w/hydraulic drive & 8

ft. extension on unloading auger, N.l. 3622
manure spreader w/endgate & top beater, like
new; Woods Cadet 84 3 pt. 7 ft. rotary mower;
Woods Cadet 72 3 pt. 6 ft. rotary mower, 150
gal. 3 pt. field sprayer; Woods 3 pt. 7 ft. scraper
blade; Int. 5 ft. manure bucket for Int. 2000
loader; stack mover; Muratori5 ft. rotary tine till-
er; Grove dump trailer frame.

LIVESTOCK FEEDING
EQUIPMENT

GST 6ton feed bin;4 ton Circle 6 ft. feed bin,
both w/augers; four 20 hole Smidley hog feed-
er; 16 hole Smidley hog feeder; Smidley cattle
feeder; round bale feeder; asst, size farm
gates; 3 new 12 ft. hog gates; lick tank; feed
cart.

OTHER FARM RELATED
ITEMS

Kingwise Model A potato grader & cutter;
another cutter for parts; pea sheller w/running
gear; 400 half bushel baskets; 30 bushel & 132
half bushel crates; produce platform scale;
metal fence posts; 4 rolls chicken wire; Crafts-
man bench mount drill press; Dayton % HP
bench grinder; 5& 10 HP 3 phase elec, motors;
torch kit & cart (without tanks); Stihl 024 chain
saw w/16 in. bar; anvil; air tank; digging iron;
hydraulic & handyman jacks; 40 ft. alum. ext.
ladder; air grease gun; elec, forced hot air hea-
ter; chain load binders; four 20 ft. length 2 in.
pipe; wood stove; GE window air conditioner; 2
yrs; other useful articles.

1977 Ford Explorer F-250 truck w/8 ft. alum,
cattle body w/double deck, automatic; 68,000
miles.

1972 GMC 3500 truck w/12 ft. dumpbody w/
racks & grain sides, 4 sp., 57,000 miles.
Note: Machinery has been well maintained
& always kept under roof.
Terms; Cash or approved check. Not
responsible for accidents.

REBECCA (Mrs. Preston) HORST
17811 Relf’s Church Rd.
Hagerstown, Md.
Phone 301-733-1089

SAT APR 10- 11AM Real
estate auction Fernwocd
Auction Co
SAT APR 10 -12Noon,
272± Acre Farm Located
From Red Lion Square r Jo
South On Rt #74 Approx 1
Mile Turn Left On Burkhol-
der Rd Farm Land Starts
Approx V 5 Mile After You
Turn Onto Burkholder Rd ,

Windsor Twp , York Co

Auctioneer: Robert C. Mullendore
Boonsboro, Md.
Phone 301-582-0546

Clerk: C.L. Metz
Lunch Rights Reserved

PUBLIC AUCTION
SPRING CONSIGNMENT SALE

FARM MACHINERY-INDUSTRIAL
EQUIPMENT-TRUCKS-LAWN &

GARDEN EQUIPMENT
SATURDAY, APRIL 10, 1993

10:00 A.M.
Sale to be held at Aberdeen Sales

Company, Inc., located in the Chur-
chville Agricultural Center on Rt. #22,
Churchvllle, Harford County, Maryland.

J.D. 4620 Tractor, Dual Wheels, 145 hp,
4653 hrs., 1000 RPM, Roll Guard, Excellent
Conditions; Int. 1974 T.A. Tractor, 350 hp,
engine, 13 speed, Jake brake, 12,000 F. Axle,
170” wheelbase, new housing & clutch, very
goodrubber, 38,000 R. Axle; J.D. 2roll Culti-
vator; 24 ft. Hay & Grain Elevator, Ont. Grain
Drill; J.D. Grain Drill; N.H. 479 Haybine;
Vermeer 605 Round Baler; Ford 3 bottom 16”
plow; Ford 9160 6'A Ft. Rotary Mower; J.D.
125 Chuck Wagon; N.H. 488 Haybine; J.D.
896 Hay Rake; N.H. 851 Round Baler; N.I.
198 Grain Auger, N.I. 214 Spreader; M.F. 37
HayRake; Bush Hog 5 Ft Rotary Mower; J.D.
1209 Haybine;Ford 4000 Tractor, 52 hp com-
pletely overhauled, excellent condition; J.D.
4020 tractor; M.F. 1150 Tractor, 3000 hrs,
new radials; M.F. 1150 Tractor 3300 hrs., new
radials; Int. 10 Ft. Chisel Plow; 1971 1 Ton
G.M.C. Truck.

Much more equipment coming in every
day. Will accept equipment 4/7/93 thru
4/10/93.

Terms: Cash or Approved Check Day of
sale.
No junk will be accepted. Food ft Fadlitiei available.
ABERDEEN SALES COMPANY, INC.
P.O. Box 250
Churchvllle, Maryland 21028
Phone: 410-836-7590
Night: 410-734-7105

PUBLIC AUCTION
OF 4 UNIT APARTMENT

WITH 14x70 MOBILE HOME
AND 3 BEDROOM
RANCH HOUSE

SAT., APRIL 17, 1993
10:00 A.M.

LOCATION; 1920 Camp Swatara
Road, Myerstown In the Village of Frys-
town, Bethel Township, Berks County.

From Rt. 1-78 take the Frystown Exit
#2 and go south for 1 mile. The Auction
Is on the right. From Myerstown take
Rt. 645 north for 6 miles. The Auction Is
on the left. Watch for Auction signs.

Property #1 consists of a 4 unit apartment
with frame and vinyl siding which contains (2)
2 bedroom apartments; (1) 1 bedroom apart-
ment and (1) efficiency apartment. All units
are in good condition. Every apartment has a
refrigerator and gas stove. All apartments are
heated with gas and have new gas hot water
heaters. There is a 32’x40’ garage underneath
the apartment building. On this same lot is a
14’x70’ mobile home with 3 bedrooms; living

room and kitchen combination with refrigera-
tor and stove and new carpet throughout. The
mobile homealso has an enclosed front porch.
The lot size is 1.50 acres and the trailerand all
3 apartments are rented at this time. A very
good investment for your money.

Property #2 consists of a frame and vinyl
sided ranch house with 3 bedrooms; living
room; eat inkitchen; full bath; 16’x33’ family
room and deck off of the kitchen. The house
has a full basement with garage. The heat is
furnished by an oil hot water baseboard with
summer/winter hookup. The house was built
in 1989 on a lot 1.15 acres. This house is in
good condition and ready to move into. The
house is currently rented.

For more information and inspection of
these properties phone (717) 933-4528.

Condition ofthe auction is 10% down on
day of auction with the balance due in 60
days.

OPEN HOUSE WILL BE MARCH 28,
1993, 2:00 P.M. TO 4:00 P.M.

Conditions By:
DONALD H. AND
MARIE J. BATZ

Auction Conducted by:
Ebersole’s Country Auction
David L. Ebersole, Auctioneer
Lie. #AU-000246-L
Phone: (717) 867-1041 or
(717) 838-4950

Attorney George Christianson

CONSIGNMENT
AUCTION

Saturday, April 17, 1993
9:00 A.M.

Located 12 miles north of Lewistown,
PA (Mifflin Co.), RT. 522 at village of
Wagner.
Early consignments:

Nice 22" International thrasher; JD 14T
baler, good; Gehl 1500 round baler; NH
890 Harvester with heads; NH 282 baler;
JD 210 disk; JD4-row cultivator; JD 5-bot-
tom plow; Gehl flail chopper; Int. 56,
4-row com planter; Hay wagon; NH 479
haybine; plows; harrows; disks; new 3-pt.
equipment; and many more items too
numerous to mention. Few tractors:
JD62O; JD 60; AC WD; Farmall M, PS;
Farmall H; Farmall Super C & equipment.
Two local farmer consigns:

MF275 D tractor; NH 479 haybine;
NH273 baler; wheel rake; MF 3-bottom
16" reset plow; Int. 14' cultimulcher;

Lamco chuck wagon; NH 32' elevator;
Oliver drill; Badger blower; 2flat wagons;
feeder wagon; post hole digger; Int. 56
4-row com planter; AC2300 disk; Int. 1150
grinder mixer; NH 513 spreader.

JD 4430, 4 post, quad range; JD 5-bot-
tom 18",automaticreset plow; JD 164012'
disk; Gehl 940, 3 beater wagon, tandem
gear; Gehl 920 tandem gear; Gehl 600
forage harvester with hydraulic control,
2-row narrow & pickup heads.
Collector consigns:

30 toy tractors includes: AC; Case;
White; International and toy trailer
trucks.

More equipment being consigned daily
Local farmers will sell at 12:00; tractors at 1:00

Loader Tractor Food Stand
TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK

FOR CONSIGNMENT CONTACT:
IVAN MACKNAIR, Manager

R.D. #5, Box 2986
Auctioneer: Lewistown, PA 17044
Blaine N. Rented & Assoc. Phone #717-543-5192
Pa. License 761

Public Auction
Approx. 17 Acre Farmette

Zoned Commercial & Agriculture
SAT., APRIL 17, 1993

Auction Time 11:00 A.M.
Directions From Lebanon Take Rt. 72 N
Approx. 2Vi Miles To Property On Left
At The Intersection Of Rt. 72 And Old
Ebenezer Rd., Across From H & S Auto-
motive, North Leb. Township, Lebanon
Co., Pa.

101 Old Ebenezer Rd.
2'A Story Log Home

With Aluminum Siding, Eat-In Kitchen, Liv-
ing Room, Dining Room, 3 Bedrooms, Full
Bath, Full Basement
* Storm Windows * Mast Soffet & Facia

covered
* on lot sewer * slate roof
* oil fired hot water baseboard heat

LARGE BANK BARN
* Bam needs repair * Other outbuildings
* Large corn shed * One car garage

Open House: Saturday, March 27th and
Saturday, April 3rd 1:00 p.m. to 3:00
p.m. or by appointment call Aaron E.
Martin at 738-4168.
TERMS: 10% down payment day of auc-
tion, balance at final settlement on or
before June Ist, 1993.

Auction By:
RALPH KLEINFELTER

Attorney Ken Sandoe
Professional

AUCTIONEERING
Martin auction service

1 Paul E Martin Aaron E Marlin
( 717-733*3511 717-73MIH

auatiitii J Ephrala. PA


